Answers for industry.
usa.siemens.com/sinamics-v20
SINAMICS V20
The cost-effective, reliable and easy-to-use
AC drive for basic applications
2
SINAMICS V20

14
Ordering information
1AC 230V
Rated data
Prated  (HO) IH
Part number Fans Frame
sizekW hp A
0.12 1/6 0.9 6SL3210-5BB11-2 V0 –
FSA
0.25 1/3 1.7 6SL3210-5BB12-5 V0 –
0.37 1/2 2.3 6SL3210-5BB13-7 V0 –
0.55 3/4 3.2 6SL3210-5BB15-5 V0 –
0.75 3/4 3.9 6SL3210-5BB17-5 V0 –
0.75 1 4.2 6SL3210-5BB18-0 V0 1
1.1 1–1/2 6 6SL3210-5BB21-1 V0 1
FSB
1.5 2 7.8 6SL3210-5BB21-5 V0 1
2.2 3 11 6SL3210-5BB22-2 V0 1
FSC
3 4 13.6 6SL3210-5BB23-0 V0 1
EMC Standards
With integrated line filter category C26) A
Without integrated filter U
Spare parts
Replacement fan
Frame size Part number
FSA 6SL3200-0UF01-0AA0
FSB 6SL3200-0UF02-0AA0
FSC 6SL3200-0UF03-0AA0
FSD 6SL3200-0UF04-0AA0
FSE 6SL3200-0UF05-0AA0
Accessories
Name Part number
Parameter loader 6SL3255-0VE00-0UA0
BOP (Basic Operator Panel) interface 6SL3255-0VA00-2AA0
Braking module
n 1AC 230V: 8A
n 3AC 400V: 7A
6SL3201-2AD20-8VA0
V20 BOP  (Basic Operator Panel) 6SL3255-0VA00-4BA0
BOP cable 3 m incl. 4 mounting screws 6SL3256-0VP00-0VA0
SINAMICS Memory Card (SD) 512 MB 6SL3054-4AG00-2AA0
RS485 Terminators (50 pieces) 6SL3255-0VC00-0HA0
SINAMICS V20 training case 6AG1067-2AA00-0AB6
DIN Rail mounting kit FSA: 6SL3261-1BA00-0AA0⁵)
FSB: 6SL3261-1BB00-0AA0
1AC 230V options
FS
Prated
(HO)